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HI-TECH plates 20x10 cm

Net price for 1 pc.:
Gross price for 1 pc.:
Quantity in package:

Net price:

Gross price:

Door information plate consisting of two layers of 3mm x 2 acrylic glass
Polished, honed edges.

A tag for a removable sheet or a frosted tracing paper.

Print on your own, preferably from a laser printer.

Steel spacers mount.

Dimensions: 200x100mm

9,38 EUR
11,53 EUR
10

93,76 EUR
115,33 EUR
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